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2023 Speedo Classic - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:52.69

REG3:11.39

BB3:15.59

B3:38.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 2:36.85 CHMP

32.71 39.74 35.9848.42

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:50.99

REG3:08.39

BB3:13.19

B3:35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M12 2:54.70 REG

36.25 45.76 37.3455.35

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:26.49

REG2:43.49

BB2:47.29

B3:00.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L6 2:26.04 CHMP

29.96 35.43 34.4046.25

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y14 2:28.39 REG

32.62 38.46 34.2243.09

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S18 2:29.65 REG

31.59 39.05 34.8244.19

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila22 2:31.37 REG

31.96 38.48 32.8848.05

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:25.69

REG2:43.39

BB2:43.99

B2:57.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A4 2:21.17 CHMP

30.75 36.52 30.0243.88

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A5 2:21.19 CHMP

28.24 37.54 32.2043.21

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K7 2:26.05 REG

30.55 37.89 32.6844.93

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

CHMP4:50.89

REG5:19.99

BB5:37.59

B6:03.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E1 4:27.44 CHMP

29.29 32.20 33.4033.65

37.81 38.65 31.67 30.77

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E3 4:42.94 CHMP

29.53 32.69 37.8937.77

41.34 41.94 31.37 30.41

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy6 4:48.17 CHMP

29.46 35.76 36.1036.53

41.27 42.57 34.26 32.22

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C22 5:17.48 REG

31.88 38.44 42.4540.24

44.59 47.66 36.91 35.31

 
#9  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:34.39

REG2:50.29

BB2:57.19

B3:18.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J30 2:58.20 B

38.20 46.12 46.4747.41

 
#10  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:29.39

REG2:46.19

BB2:47.99

B3:06.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M3 2:19.21 CHMP

31.46 35.56 35.0737.12

 
#11  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

CHMP5:45.59

REG6:21.99

BB6:38.19

B7:08.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya9 5:40.28 CHMP

29.77 33.42 34.6234.16

34.95 35.49 35.10 34.55

35.08 33.14

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y10 5:40.85 CHMP

29.50 32.58 34.2933.72

34.61 35.07 35.15 35.48

35.74 34.71

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R13 5:42.57 CHMP

31.01 34.32 35.0535.12

35.25 34.94 34.55 34.58

34.62 33.13

 
#12  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

CHMP5:44.89

REG6:19.59

BB6:27.49

B6:57.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 5:24.67 CHMP

28.50 31.55 33.3932.46

33.62 33.55 33.51 33.43

33.05 31.61

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A3 5:25.66 CHMP

29.10 31.84 33.1633.07

33.29 33.05 33.63 33.74

32.97 31.81

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J10 6:03.39 REG

31.32 35.36 36.9737.01

37.14 36.82 37.51 37.20

37.75 36.31

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C13 6:20.54 BB

32.24 37.13 38.3838.37

39.25 39.43 38.84 39.95

39.78 37.17

 
#13  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

CHMP10:57.79

REG12:03.59

BB13:01.79

B14:01.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R10 11:35.81 REG

29.61 33.56 34.4133.82

34.63 34.88 34.95 35.04

35.51 35.40 35.22 35.58

35.31 35.59 35.61 35.13

35.24 35.20 36.01 35.11

 
#14  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

CHMP10:32.59

REG11:35.89

BB12:23.89

B13:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 10:03.28 CHMP

26.78 29.40 30.0829.92

30.36 30.32 30.40 30.55

30.59 30.24 30.54 30.84

30.47 30.43 30.50 30.37

30.52 30.95 30.39 29.63

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B6 10:45.04 REG

28.24 31.21 32.2031.96

32.19 32.34 32.67 32.33

32.92 32.51 32.52 33.00

32.82 32.84 32.85 32.35

33.23 33.06 32.70 31.10

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T17 11:20.81 REG

29.18 32.26 34.2433.26

34.83 35.02 35.27 35.43

35.86 35.46 35.87 35.71

35.83 36.05 35.95 35.32

35.26 35.66 32.58 21.77



Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:21 PM  11/20/2023  Page 2

2023 Speedo Classic - 11/17/2023 to 11/19/2023

Results
 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:59.69

REG2:10.89

BB2:21.29

B2:32.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E3 1:55.32 CHMP

26.70 29.27 29.5329.82

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q4 1:58.00 CHMP

27.53 30.10 29.4530.92

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:59.69

REG2:10.89

BB2:21.29

B2:32.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E5 2:00.77 REG

27.80 29.97 31.6831.32

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q8 2:02.24 REG

28.70 31.32 29.9232.30

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A14 2:03.66 REG

28.65 31.09 31.5632.36

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R25 2:06.90 REG

28.25 31.53 33.7533.37

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru32 2:09.69 REG

29.32 32.71 33.5934.07

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A37 2:11.51 BB

29.83 32.96 34.2934.43

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H45 2:12.88 BB

28.73 32.75 36.1635.24

CWAC-IL 13Mulcrone, Maggie K56 2:16.58 BB

31.02 35.06 34.2836.22

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:53.19

REG2:04.99

BB2:12.79

B2:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K2 1:50.37 CHMP

25.44 27.91 28.6328.39

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W4 1:51.21 CHMP

25.28 27.90 28.7929.24

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R8 1:54.89 REG

25.86 29.52 29.1230.39

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew10 1:55.50 REG

26.21 28.49 30.5830.22

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B16 1:57.29 REG

27.31 30.11 28.3731.50

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:53.19

REG2:04.99

BB2:12.79

B2:22.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K3 1:51.51 CHMP

25.54 28.06 28.7029.21

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W5 1:53.09 CHMP

25.38 28.47 29.7529.49

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R9 1:53.97 REG

26.02 29.28 28.4530.22

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew10 1:55.91 REG

26.10 29.12 30.0030.69

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B19 1:59.06 REG

27.55 30.27 30.2031.04

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T39 2:04.86 REG

28.93 31.49 31.8032.64

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom47 2:07.58 BB

28.28 32.04 33.7633.50

 
#19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:09.49

REG2:25.09

BB2:28.99

B2:40.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B4 2:04.12 CHMP

28.07 31.37 32.3932.29

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y9 2:07.38 CHMP

29.68 32.07 32.6233.01

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila13 2:09.27 CHMP

30.17 33.34 32.0133.75

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya14 2:09.28 CHMP

29.95 32.52 32.7134.10

 
#19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:09.49

REG2:25.09

BB2:28.99

B2:40.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B3 2:03.26 CHMP

28.03 31.51 31.3332.39

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y9 2:08.95 CHMP

29.55 32.76 33.3733.27

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya12 2:09.69 REG

29.96 32.59 32.9234.22

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila19 2:11.17 REG

30.52 33.36 32.9734.32

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G23 2:11.99 REG

29.76 34.04 33.5334.66

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S28 2:13.62 REG

30.65 34.19 33.4535.33

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R29 2:13.65 REG

31.20 34.44 33.5234.49

CWAC-IL 12Grgurovic, Nina R49 2:23.91 REG

32.26 36.32 37.0138.32

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine60 2:27.82 BB

33.19 37.80 37.7839.05

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#20  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:08.79

BB2:23.49

REG2:24.49

B2:34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 2:01.12 CHMP

27.25 30.65 31.4531.77

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K5 2:09.18 BB

28.36 32.51 33.5034.81

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J10 2:16.11 BB

30.75 34.77 34.7135.88

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J14 2:15.01 BB

30.17 33.73 35.3435.77

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A15 2:15.64 BB

30.80 34.96 33.7536.13

 
#20  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:08.79

BB2:23.49

REG2:24.49

B2:34.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 2:02.61 CHMP

28.42 31.26 31.1831.75

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K9 2:11.12 BB

28.45 32.86 34.4435.37

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J11 2:13.70 BB

30.36 34.17 33.8335.34

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A16 2:15.55 BB

31.01 34.55 33.3936.60

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J18 2:18.83 BB

30.94 35.24 35.5937.06

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C24 2:26.05 B

32.72 38.07 36.3438.92

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T25 2:26.28 B

31.17 36.47 39.0039.64
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#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:10.89

REG1:17.19

BB1:21.69

B1:27.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy1 1:06.51 CHMP

32.00 34.51

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:10.89

REG1:17.19

BB1:21.69

B1:27.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy1 1:07.08 CHMP

31.58 35.50

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A13 1:14.46 REG

35.25 39.21

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C22 1:18.12 BB

36.55 41.57

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma33 1:20.89 BB

37.90 42.99

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:06.69

REG1:14.19

BB1:15.49

B1:21.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew3 1:04.03 CHMP

30.02 34.01

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:06.69

REG1:14.19

BB1:15.49

B1:21.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew4 1:03.29 CHMP

29.93 33.36

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom24 1:11.17 REG

33.53 37.64

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T35 1:15.50 B

35.53 39.97

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.79

REG1:26.39

BB1:27.19

B1:34.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya3 1:13.64 CHMP

34.62 39.02

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M18 1:22.83 REG

38.79 44.04

 
#23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.79

REG1:26.39

BB1:27.19

B1:34.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya2 1:13.94 CHMP

35.07 38.87

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M14 1:21.96 REG

37.44 44.52

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine25 1:24.28 REG

39.48 44.80

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L26 1:24.62 REG

40.72 43.90

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.89

BB1:24.49

REG1:27.09

B1:31.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 1:15.06 CHMP

34.93 40.13

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.89

BB1:24.49

REG1:27.09

B1:31.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A4 1:17.15 BB

35.47 41.68

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:01.29

REG1:06.89

BB1:11.19

B1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E2 59.41 CHMP

29.22 30.19

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A5 1:01.30 REG

29.98 31.32

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:01.29

REG1:06.89

BB1:11.19

B1:16.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A4 1:01.38 REG

30.04 31.34

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E8 1:02.26 REG

30.55 31.71

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy13 1:03.52 REG

30.82 32.70

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q16 1:05.11 REG

32.10 33.01

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru31 1:08.67 BB

33.33 35.34

CWAC-IL 13Mulcrone, Maggie K33 1:10.22 BB

34.23 35.99

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma34 1:10.30 BB

33.61 36.69

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R37 1:10.76 BB

33.72 37.04

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H40 1:12.31 B

35.05 37.26

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

CHMP59.69

REG1:05.69

BB1:06.39

B1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W9 59.83 REG

28.75 31.08

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

CHMP59.69

REG1:05.69

BB1:06.39

B1:11.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W9 59.39 CHMP

28.55 30.84
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Preliminaries ...   (#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L31 1:07.30 B

33.51 33.79

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:18.09

B1:24.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B3 1:02.27 CHMP

30.11 32.16

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R4 1:03.97 CHMP

30.95 33.02

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:18.09

B1:24.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 1:03.07 CHMP

30.82 32.25

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R5 1:03.96 CHMP

31.09 32.87

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y23 1:11.53 REG

34.98 36.55

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R43 1:15.79 BB

37.10 38.69

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E55 1:18.68 B

37.73 40.95

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M56 1:19.58 B

38.97 40.61

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:15.69

B1:22.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K10 1:10.78 REG

34.46 36.32

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J11 1:09.50 REG

33.51 35.99

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M--- DQ

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:15.69

B1:22.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K9 1:10.21 REG

34.25 35.96

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M11 1:10.31 REG

33.52 36.79

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J12 1:11.07 REG

34.64 36.43

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T17 1:14.45 REG

36.60 37.85

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:16.79

REG2:28.79

BB2:37.59

B2:49.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy2 2:12.66 CHMP

29.28 34.66 31.0337.69

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C12 2:26.45 REG

30.70 39.25 33.9042.60

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:16.79

REG2:28.79

BB2:37.59

B2:49.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E2 2:14.75 CHMP

28.13 33.97 32.0840.57

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy3 2:15.19 CHMP

30.10 34.74 31.3638.99

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C17 2:28.70 REG

30.95 38.84 33.7145.20

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:08.79

REG2:22.79

BB2:28.49

B2:39.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R11 2:14.98 REG

29.37 36.08 28.8240.71

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T28 2:21.40 REG

30.27 37.38 32.3041.45

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B34 2:24.67 BB

30.70 39.09 30.0744.81

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L37 2:34.90 B

33.21 38.04 34.0849.57

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:08.19

REG1:15.69

BB1:18.09

B1:24.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya4 1:08.48 REG

32.48 36.00

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila15 1:12.28 REG

32.57 39.71

 
#31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:08.19

REG1:15.69

BB1:18.09

B1:24.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L3 1:06.83 CHMP

29.39 37.44

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya4 1:08.72 REG

32.55 36.17

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila13 1:11.07 REG

31.96 39.11

CWAC-IL 12Grgurovic, Nina R28 1:15.60 REG

34.29 41.31

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M31 1:16.01 BB

34.77 41.24

 
#33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

CHMP25.49

REG27.79

BB30.19

B32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q5 25.45 CHMP

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma18 26.31 REG

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R19 26.32 REG

 
#33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

CHMP25.49

REG27.79

BB30.19

B32.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q5 25.57 REG

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R16 26.36 REG

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma19 26.47 REG

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A25 26.82 REG

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A28 27.04 REG
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Preliminaries ...   (#33  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru31 27.24 REG

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H47 28.04 BB

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C52 28.28 BB

CWAC-IL 13Mulcrone, Maggie K60 28.67 BB

 
#34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

CHMP23.89

REG26.29

BB27.79

B29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W2 23.09 CHMP

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R7 23.73 CHMP

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K12 24.46 REG

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew15 24.88 REG

 
#34  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

CHMP23.89

REG26.29

BB27.79

B29.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W2 22.87 CHMP

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R4 23.66 CHMP

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K11 24.38 REG

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew15 24.51 REG

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B22 24.99 REG

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom49 26.59 BB

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L60 27.34 BB

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP27.09

REG30.29

BB31.29

B33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 25.71 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L3 26.14 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G*5 26.36 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R*5 26.36 CHMP

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y20 28.28 REG

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP27.09

REG30.29

BB31.29

B33.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 25.86 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R3 26.22 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L4 26.27 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G5 26.32 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L17 28.21 REG

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S21 28.35 REG

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y22 28.46 REG

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M31 29.21 REG

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R34 29.80 REG

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M49 30.68 BB

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E65 31.25 BB

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine69 31.50 B

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP26.69

REG30.19

BB30.29

B32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A1 24.91 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A3 26.04 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K6 26.46 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M10 27.59 REG

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A18 28.85 REG

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J20 29.03 REG

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP26.69

REG30.19

BB30.29

B32.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A1 25.13 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A2 25.78 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K5 26.62 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M7 26.73 REG

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A15 28.41 REG

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J20 28.87 REG

CWAC-IL 12Ng, Michael T28 29.63 REG

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C30 29.74 REG

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

CHMP2:18.79

REG2:32.69

BB2:36.89

B2:48.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E1 2:09.03 CHMP

29.35 32.00 34.1333.55

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E2 2:09.30 CHMP

29.26 32.75 34.0733.22

 
#37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

CHMP2:18.79

REG2:32.69

BB2:36.89

B2:48.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E1 2:14.08 CHMP

30.50 34.72 34.3234.54

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E3 2:16.24 CHMP

30.72 33.89 36.3035.33

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

CHMP2:12.59

REG2:25.89

BB2:26.89

B2:38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 2:06.22 CHMP

27.40 31.39 34.4732.96

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

CHMP2:12.59

REG2:25.89

BB2:26.89

B2:38.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 2:05.63 CHMP

27.97 32.04 33.2432.38

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.79

BB33.89

B36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R1 28.13 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L5 28.63 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G6 28.85 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila10 29.83 REG

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S12 29.84 REG

 
#39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.79

BB33.89

B36.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R1 28.84 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G6 29.23 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L7 29.35 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila9 29.83 REG
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Preliminaries ...   (#39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S14 31.25 REG

CWAC-IL 12Grgurovic, Nina R27 33.34 REG

CWAC-IL 12Hernandez, Nai'a L29 33.63 REG

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.39

BB34.19

B37.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 27.10 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M5 29.76 REG

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A18 34.07 BB

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.39

BB34.19

B37.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 27.16 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M3 29.16 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A18 34.17 BB

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C28 40.05

 
#41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:51.34

Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A 14Cheng, Joy 13

Mingmuang, Briana E 13 Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q 14

29.26 31.04 25.0026.04

BCWAC-IL7 1:56.40

Cremer, Livia E 14 Ambrosino, Alexis C 13

Pairone, Emma 13 Mikulaninec, Greta R 13

28.55 35.28 25.6826.89

 
#42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL3 1:46.20

Scott, Danny W 14 Arreola, Andrew 13

Cali, Charlie K 14 Boeke, Ashton R 14

27.28 29.62 23.4925.81

BCWAC-IL13 1:57.00

Wroble, Jax L 13 Wang, Tom 13

Routier, Lincoln B 14 Foos, Jack T 14

31.67 31.60 25.8427.89

 
#43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 1:56.24

Fitzgerald, Kennedy B 12 Patkar, Ananya 12

Kamara, Abrielle R 12 Chow, Mila L 12

29.42 33.84 25.5127.47

BCWAC-IL7 2:04.65

Mulcrone, Delaney G 12 Peterson, Elizabeth M 12

De Llano, Camila 12 Sonnleitner, Isha S 11

31.45 35.83 27.7129.66

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 1:58.90

Grieb, Max J 12 Brown, Tavion A 12

Robinson, Grant A 12 Banini, Cristian K 12

32.40 33.35 25.9527.20

 
#47  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

CHMP41.59

REG46.39

BB47.49

B53.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J31 48.46 B

 
#50  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
#53  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:19.09

REG1:27.79

BB1:30.69

B1:41.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 1:10.28 CHMP

34.21 36.07

 
#53  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:19.09

REG1:27.79

BB1:30.69

B1:41.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J3 1:11.81 CHMP

34.77 37.04

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J32 1:32.93 B

45.16 47.77

 
#54  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:18.79

REG1:27.29

BB1:29.29

B1:39.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L18 1:24.97 REG

42.13 42.84

 
#56  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir14 54.16

 
#59  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:19.49

REG1:27.69

BB1:31.69

B1:42.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J27 1:31.84 B

44.77 47.07

 
#60  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:18.99

REG1:27.79

BB1:28.89

B1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M9 1:19.60 REG

35.95 43.65

 
#60  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:18.99

REG1:27.79

BB1:28.89

B1:38.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M9 1:19.78 REG

36.31 43.47

 
#63  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

REG34.69

BB35.19

B38.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J4 29.47 CHMP

 
#63  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

REG34.69

BB35.19

B38.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J2 29.29 CHMP
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#64  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

BB34.49

REG34.69

B38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M5 30.11 CHMP

 
#64  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

BB34.49

REG34.69

B38.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M6 29.82 CHMP

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L15 32.73 BB

 
#66  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir19 44.61

 
#69  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

CHMP35.09

REG39.29

BB41.79

B47.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 31.42 CHMP

 
#69  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

CHMP35.09

REG39.29

BB41.79

B47.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 32.15 CHMP

 
#70  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

CHMP35.39

REG39.39

BB40.49

B45.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M7 34.03 CHMP

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L8 34.20 CHMP

 
#70  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

CHMP35.39

REG39.39

BB40.49

B45.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M7 34.61 CHMP

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L9 35.59 REG

 
#74  Boys 200 Yard Fly

CHMP2:05.99

REG2:17.89

B2:31.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 2:13.03 REG

28.84 33.28 36.0634.85

 
#81  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:01.19

REG1:06.89

BB1:10.89

B1:16.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E2 59.06 CHMP

28.01 31.05

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E3 59.28 CHMP

28.10 31.18

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru10 1:03.15 REG

29.15 34.00

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q11 1:01.54 REG

28.82 32.72

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy12 1:01.77 REG

29.57 32.20

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma14 1:02.84 REG

28.70 34.14

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A16 1:03.41 REG

29.58 33.83

 
#81  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:01.19

REG1:06.89

BB1:10.89

B1:16.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E1 58.81 CHMP

27.82 30.99

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E8 1:02.47 REG

29.47 33.00

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru10 1:03.36 REG

29.15 34.21

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy12 1:03.44 REG

29.47 33.97

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q14 1:03.59 REG

29.95 33.64

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A17 1:04.42 REG

30.33 34.09

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma19 1:04.56 REG

29.15 35.41

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R25 1:06.44 REG

31.11 35.33

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A32 1:08.10 BB

32.08 36.02

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L36 1:11.30 B

32.03 39.27

CWAC-IL 13Mulcrone, Maggie K45 1:15.55 B

35.13 40.42

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

CHMP57.89

REG1:03.69

BB1:06.09

B1:11.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W2 55.53 CHMP

25.83 29.70

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K6 57.09 CHMP

27.08 30.01

 
#82  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

CHMP57.89

REG1:03.69

BB1:06.09

B1:11.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W3 55.74 CHMP

25.79 29.95

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K6 57.39 CHMP

26.74 30.65

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R22 1:01.80 REG

28.55 33.25

 
#83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.89

BB1:17.59

B1:24.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B7 1:04.51 CHMP

29.71 34.80

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G8 1:04.78 CHMP

30.30 34.48

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L9 1:05.92 CHMP

30.38 35.54

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R--- DQ

False start
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B - Final ...   (#83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila12 1:06.55 CHMP

30.88 35.67

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S14 1:07.10 REG

30.80 36.30

 
#83  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.89

BB1:17.59

B1:24.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R6 1:04.92 CHMP

29.26 35.66

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G8 1:05.63 CHMP

31.00 34.63

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B9 1:05.77 CHMP

30.35 35.42

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L10 1:06.12 CHMP

30.99 35.13

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila11 1:06.35 CHMP

31.34 35.01

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S13 1:07.61 REG

31.39 36.22

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B23 1:10.44 REG

31.65 38.79

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya24 1:10.49 REG

32.69 37.80

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y26 1:10.76 REG

33.51 37.25

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R43 1:15.82 REG

35.45 40.37

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine53 1:18.74 B

35.15 43.59

 
#84  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:16.09

B1:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 59.27 CHMP

27.05 32.22

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K4 1:06.10 CHMP

30.02 36.08

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A9 1:08.31 REG

31.02 37.29

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M12 1:10.29 REG

32.56 37.73

 
#84  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

BB1:16.09

B1:22.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A1 1:00.08 CHMP

27.99 32.09

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K6 1:06.49 CHMP

29.97 36.52

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A10 1:09.85 REG

31.43 38.42

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M13 1:10.63 REG

32.74 37.89

 
#85  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

CHMP2:34.79

REG2:50.39

BB2:57.29

B3:10.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E1 2:21.86 CHMP

33.02 35.77 37.1535.92

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C18 2:50.39 REG

37.74 42.35 44.3545.95

 
#85  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

CHMP2:34.79

REG2:50.39

BB2:57.29

B3:10.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E2 2:31.12 CHMP

34.81 37.87 39.6838.76

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C20 2:49.04 REG

37.51 43.44 43.9544.14

 
#86  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

CHMP2:25.29

REG2:40.89

BB2:43.99

B2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew4 2:19.85 CHMP

31.31 34.51 37.4336.60

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom17 2:35.04 REG

34.04 39.06 41.2940.65

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T18 2:37.45 REG

35.54 39.71 40.4841.72

 
#86  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

CHMP2:25.29

REG2:40.89

BB2:43.99

B2:56.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew5 2:24.38 CHMP

31.38 36.05 38.1338.82

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom17 2:35.05 REG

34.20 38.55 41.3640.94

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T20 2:37.81 REG

35.29 39.67 41.6441.21

 
#87  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.39

REG39.99

BB39.99

B42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya5 33.84 CHMP

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M17 36.72 REG

 
#87  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.39

REG39.99

BB39.99

B42.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya6 34.62 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M13 36.31 REG

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine19 37.45 REG

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y22 37.60 REG

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S25 38.07 REG

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E45 42.95 B

 
#88  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.49

BB39.49

REG40.39

B42.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A3 34.31 CHMP

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J13 35.86 BB

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K16 36.92 BB

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A18 38.17 BB
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#88  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.49

BB39.49

REG40.39

B42.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A3 34.28 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K13 36.36 BB

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J16 36.48 BB

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A18 38.18 BB

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C25 40.92 B

 
#89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

CHMP55.29

REG1:00.29

BB1:05.49

B1:10.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q4 54.46 CHMP

26.41 28.05

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy6 55.01 CHMP

26.40 28.61

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E9 56.82 REG

27.39 29.43

B - Final

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A16 56.57 REG

27.14 29.43

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R19 57.27 REG

27.20 30.07

 
#89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

CHMP55.29

REG1:00.29

BB1:05.49

B1:10.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy4 54.95 CHMP

26.52 28.43

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q5 55.80 REG

27.39 28.41

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E9 56.30 REG

26.92 29.38

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A16 56.96 REG

27.56 29.40

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R17 57.05 REG

27.22 29.83

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma25 57.89 REG

27.54 30.35

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A32 58.38 REG

27.99 30.39

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru38 59.16 REG

28.16 31.00

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C52 1:00.73 BB

29.34 31.39

CWAC-IL 13Mulcrone, Maggie K67 1:02.02 BB

29.76 32.26

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

CHMP51.79

REG56.99

BB1:00.89

B1:05.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W4 50.79 CHMP

24.39 26.40

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R6 51.34 CHMP

24.93 26.41

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K9 52.20 REG

25.20 27.00

B - Final

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew14 52.93 REG

25.39 27.54

 
#90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

CHMP51.79

REG56.99

BB1:00.89

B1:05.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W5 51.02 CHMP

24.38 26.64

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K8 51.65 CHMP

25.22 26.43

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R12 52.22 REG

25.30 26.92

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew17 53.33 REG

25.60 27.73

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B26 54.73 REG

26.93 27.80

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom53 57.88 BB

27.96 29.92

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T54 57.95 BB

28.26 29.69

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L71 1:00.32 BB

29.35 30.97

 
#91  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.89

REG1:05.69

BB1:08.29

B1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 55.23 CHMP

26.17 29.06

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L4 56.90 CHMP

27.49 29.41

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R8 58.11 CHMP

27.46 30.65

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G9 58.54 CHMP

27.87 30.67

 
#91  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.89

REG1:05.69

BB1:08.29

B1:13.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 56.59 CHMP

26.85 29.74

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L4 57.26 CHMP

27.69 29.57

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R8 58.43 CHMP

27.86 30.57

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G9 59.07 REG

28.35 30.72

CWAC-IL 12Cremer, Ella Y28 1:00.82 REG

29.43 31.39

CWAC-IL 12Patkar, Ananya29 1:00.83 REG

29.22 31.61

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila31 1:01.65 REG

30.20 31.45

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B36 1:02.42 REG

29.70 32.72

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R44 1:03.48 REG

30.82 32.66

CWAC-IL 11Sonnleitner, Isha S47 1:03.87 REG

30.53 33.34

CWAC-IL 12Peterson, Elizabeth M53 1:04.82 REG

30.78 34.04

CWAC-IL 12Grgurovic, Nina R57 1:05.12 REG

30.67 34.45

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine58 1:05.34 REG

30.88 34.46

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M71 1:06.63 BB

31.54 35.09

 
#92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.09

REG1:05.89

BB1:05.89

B1:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A2 54.81 CHMP

26.27 28.54

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A3 55.85 CHMP

27.04 28.81

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K10 58.95 REG

28.09 30.86

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M19 1:03.00 REG

28.97 34.03
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#92  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.09

REG1:05.89

BB1:05.89

B1:10.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A1 55.63 CHMP

26.29 29.34

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A4 56.80 CHMP

27.24 29.56

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K8 58.62 REG

27.80 30.82

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M14 1:00.02 REG

28.37 31.65

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A22 1:02.35 REG

29.79 32.56

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J23 1:02.38 REG

29.78 32.60

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C45 1:08.53 B

32.04 36.49

 
#93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

CHMP2:13.29

REG2:25.79

BB2:34.89

B2:46.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E1 2:05.56 CHMP

29.59 31.59 31.9232.46

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A8 2:14.47 REG

31.36 34.09 33.9935.03

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E9 2:15.08 REG

31.40 33.32 35.5334.83

 
#93  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

CHMP2:13.29

REG2:25.79

BB2:34.89

B2:46.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 14Cremer, Livia E2 2:13.34 REG

31.54 33.43 34.1334.24

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E3 2:13.54 REG

32.10 34.47 32.9734.00

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A9 2:17.40 REG

32.00 34.66 35.0535.69

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L21 2:26.95 BB

34.20 36.66 37.7738.32

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru27 2:30.37 BB

35.07 37.69 38.6438.97

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#94  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

CHMP2:08.29

REG2:21.19

BB2:25.09

B2:36.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L31 2:25.91 B

35.55 37.06 35.6337.67

 
#95  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

BB35.39

B38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 29.20 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R3 29.22 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L4 29.48 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G10 31.98 REG

B - Final

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila20 32.62 REG

 
#95  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

BB35.39

B38.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 29.40 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Kamara, Abrielle R2 29.45 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Chow, Mila L3 29.99 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G10 31.72 REG

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila19 32.46 REG

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B35 33.89 REG

CWAC-IL 12Clarke, Maisie E62 36.67 B

CWAC-IL 11Rauch, Harper R64 37.07 B

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M68 37.66 B

 
#96  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

BB34.99

B37.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J4 31.69 REG

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A6 31.79 REG

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M10 35.34 B

B - Final

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J19 34.54 REG

 
#96  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

BB34.99

B37.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A4 31.31 REG

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M6 32.42 REG

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J9 32.75 REG

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J18 34.46 REG

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A31 36.50 B

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C33 37.53 B

 
#97  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

CHMP5:22.69

REG5:53.59

BB6:18.69

B6:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy2 5:08.35 CHMP

28.33 30.99 31.9631.91

31.56 31.34 31.04 30.83

31.03 29.36

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q6 5:29.87 REG

29.79 33.06 34.5634.25

34.09 33.98 33.36 34.08

33.11 29.59

CWAC-IL 13Mikulaninec, Greta R15 5:42.39 REG

29.66 33.38 34.7734.12

34.46 35.01 35.22 35.49

35.34 34.94

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma18 5:50.34 REG

31.84 34.36 35.6234.81

34.78 35.20 36.00 36.98

37.03 33.72

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C27 6:04.79 BB

31.35 36.12 37.6337.17

36.82 38.57 37.98 37.17

37.07 34.91

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A29 6:05.71 BB

31.77 36.60 37.2936.82

37.70 36.82 37.49 37.71

38.02 35.49

 
#98  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

CHMP5:07.59

REG5:35.19

BB5:58.99

B6:26.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Cali, Charlie K1 4:54.88 CHMP

26.44 29.61 29.8830.01

30.21 29.84 29.95 30.09

29.78 29.07
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(#98  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W3 5:10.62 REG

27.05 30.02 31.3030.92

31.76 31.85 31.80 33.07

32.00 30.85

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew4 5:11.48 REG

27.80 30.29 31.9931.24

31.67 31.61 31.99 32.47

31.36 31.06

CWAC-IL 14Routier, Lincoln B5 5:13.45 REG

28.32 31.10 31.3131.49

31.58 32.16 32.36 32.59

32.16 30.38

CWAC-IL 14Boeke, Ashton R7 5:15.31 REG

27.64 31.98 32.5732.73

32.77 31.94 32.71 32.09

31.72 29.16

CWAC-IL 14Foos, Jack T23 5:33.61 REG

29.67 32.69 34.4133.65

34.22 34.34 34.34 34.19

34.21 31.89

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom27 5:36.55 BB

29.29 32.67 33.9633.86

34.54 34.65 35.10 35.08

35.18 32.22

 
#99  Girls 14&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Grgurovic, Nina R20 15.13

 
#100  Boys 14&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J15 14.41

 
#101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:41.09

Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q 14 Cremer, Livia E 14

Mikulaninec, Greta R 13 Cheng, Joy 13

25.37 24.99 24.9925.74

BCWAC-IL6 1:42.88

Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A 14Pairone, Emma 13

Mingmuang, Briana E 13 Chin, Sophia A 14

26.36 25.56 25.7125.25

 
#102  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL2 1:34.03

Scott, Danny W 14 Cali, Charlie K 14

Arreola, Andrew 13 Boeke, Ashton R 14

23.24 24.07 22.4524.27

BCWAC-IL10 1:42.28

Routier, Lincoln B 14 Wang, Tom 13

Wroble, Jax L 13 Foos, Jack T 14

24.33 25.93 25.2526.77

 
#103  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 1:43.67

Kamara, Abrielle R 12 Fitzgerald, Kennedy B 12

Mulcrone, Delaney G 12 Chow, Mila L 12

26.43 25.17 25.3926.68

BCWAC-IL6 1:51.04

Mondrus, Sam B 12 Patkar, Ananya 12

Cremer, Ella Y 12 Sonnleitner, Isha S 11

27.96 27.66 27.4128.01

 
#104  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACWAC-IL1 1:42.95

Brown, Tavion A 12 Hayes, Jackson M 12

Banini, Cristian K 12 Robinson, Grant A 12

25.16 26.67 25.2725.85

BCWAC-IL4 1:53.80

Rattler, Dylan C 11 Grieb, Max J 12

Kawashima, George A 12 Ambrosino, Matthew J 11

29.78 28.28 27.6728.07

 
#107  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:24.09

REG1:33.09

BB1:39.09

B1:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 1:10.58 CHMP

32.35 38.23

 
#107  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:24.09

REG1:33.09

BB1:39.09

B1:53.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 1:11.19 CHMP

32.17 39.02

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J18 1:36.24 BB

42.84 53.40

 
#108  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:22.79

REG1:33.19

BB1:37.09

B1:51.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L10 1:26.50 REG

41.69 44.81

 
#108  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:22.79

REG1:33.19

BB1:37.09

B1:51.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M5 1:15.40 CHMP

34.65 40.75

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L14 1:27.95 REG

40.49 47.46

 
#113  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:31.29

REG1:41.09

BB1:44.99

B1:58.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J31 1:50.74 B

51.53 59.21

 
#116  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir11 1:01.86

 
#119  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

CHMP1:09.09

REG1:16.79

BB1:19.99

B1:29.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 1:03.12 CHMP

31.11 32.01

 
#119  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

CHMP1:09.09

REG1:16.79

BB1:19.99

B1:29.59

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 1:03.86 CHMP

30.57 33.29

 
#120  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

CHMP1:09.09

REG1:16.79

BB1:18.79

B1:27.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M5 1:06.24 CHMP

31.07 35.17

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L36 1:18.17 BB

38.47 39.70
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#122  Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir15 18.80

 
#125  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

CHMP36.29

REG40.69

BB41.89

B46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 33.37 CHMP

 
#125  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

CHMP36.29

REG40.69

BB41.89

B46.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J1 33.13 CHMP

CWAC-IL  9Cremer, Madalena J39 43.06 B

 
#126  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

CHMP36.49

REG40.89

BB42.29

B47.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CWAC-IL 10Robinson, Reid M13 37.94 REG

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L17 38.39 REG

 
#128  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Paktar, Kabir10 23.16


